Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\07062018 2018-06-07 09-24-28\LAVANDER CCT (BMV).D
Sample Name: LAVANDER CCT (BMV)

Acqg. Operator
Acqg. Instrume

nt

Injection Date

Acq. Method

Last changed
Analysis Meth
Last changed

Additional In

od

fo

SYSTEM

BMV_NEW_GC_7820

6/7/2018 10:45:01 AM

6/7/2018 9:24:33 AM by SYSTEM
C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\07062018 2018-06-07 09-24-28\UNIVERSAL F.M (Sequence

Method)

Seq. Line 2
Location Vial 102
Inj 1
Inj Volume 0.5 pl

C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\07062018 2018-06-07 09-24-28\UNIVERSAL F._M

6/11/2018 12:25:02 PM by SYSTEM
(modified after loading)
Peak(s) manually integrated

pA ]

ISO NON

LINALOOL

LINALYL ACETAT

YL ACETATE

17549

29
[ararre r.4

24.339

FID1 A, Front Signal (07062018 2018-06-07 09-24-28\LAVANDER CCT (BMV).D)

TERPINYL ACETATE

NOPYL ACETATE

50

min

Area Percent Report

Sorted By
Multiplier
Dilution

Do not use Multiplier

R 11 11 s

Signal 1: FID1 A, Front S

Peak RetTime Type

# [min]

Width
[min]

Signal
1.0000
1.0000

Dilution Factor with

ignal

Area
[pA*s]

Height
[PA]

1STDs

1

2 10.761
3 11.620
4 12.025
5 12.183
6 12.691

BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB

0.0523
0.0525
0.0549
0.0566
0.0511
0.0817

814.91071
146.44983
849.24310
1207 .22461
518.41138
326.91513

294 .03186
46.80990
284.03568
384.89560
172.49547
61.79942

BMV_NEW_GC_7820 6/11/2018 12:29:22 PM SYSTEM

0.95462
0.17156
0.99483
1.41419
0.60729
0.38296
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Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\07062018 2018-06-07 09-24-28\LAVANDER CCT (BMV).D

Sample Name: LAVANDER CCT (BMV)

Peak RetTime Type

#

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

[min]

14.113
14.577
15.025
15.407
16.009
16.798
17.179
17.549
17.774
18.141
18.302
18.920
19.825
20.549
21.042
21.481
21.928
22 .525
22.839
23.085
24 _.339
24.668
24 _.865
25.221
25.433
25.615
26.113
26.648
28.199
32.061
33.482
34.043
36.952
38.332

Totals :

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
W
VB

2222222288

W wwww <<
00 0 0 0 0 @

BB

[v9)
v 9]

Width Area Height
[min]  [pA*s] [PA]
0.1079 7980.96680 1059.35376
0.0528 139.58325 49.72162
0.0582 60.49280 18.48345
0.0588 1077.48022 323.84464
0.0765 3451.97925 712.38684
0.0549 398.65979 133.20647
0.0642 1982.81470 523.59192
0.0615 1302.11060 365.94159
0.0828 6574.58789 1221.71729
0.0487 292.28284 104.22215
0.0736 2270.75757 494.17542
0.0516 254.79396 83.51144
0.0898 189.37000 31.67146
0.0771 4644.94873 949.13208
0.1339 755.25696  74.74802
0.0653 100.62226  25.92759
0.1360 153.71280 16.01508
0.0818 499.11386 94.15739
0.1354 2.20436e4 2308.95020
0.1111 483.70377 61.94749
0.3760 2357.25537 80.89438
0.1423 9379.42871 991.70215
0.1813 3535.32959 255.73257
0.1322 4086.98291 440.60748
0.1969 2838.12744 179.03036
0.1536 1450.31262 143.90610
0.1343 1579.48779 167.12524
0.1811 671.75580 48.65385
0.1232 218.41205 25.68111
0.0688  40.92049 9.78940
0.0735 50.03886 10.91957
0.0791 93.08521 19.71749
0.0843 92.94432  17.97759
0.0648 85.37610 22.21598
0.0731 365.85843 80.31136
8.53653e4 1.23910e4

9.34919
0.16351
0.07086
1.26220
4.04377
0.46700
2.32274
1.52534
7.70171
0.34239
2.66005
0.29847
0.22183
5.44126
0.88474
0.11787
0.18006
0.58468
25.82268
0.56663
2.76137
10.98740
4.14141
4._.78764
3.32468
1.69895
1.85027
0.78692
0.25586
0.04794
0.05862
0.10904
0.10888
0.10001
0.42858

*** End of

Report ***
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